
Breakfast

*Items are cooked to order and may contain raw ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Swiss Cheese, Cheddar 
Cheese, Bacon, Ham, 
Tomatoes, Bell Peppers,
Onions, Mushrooms

Eggs

Breakfast Specialties

One Egg, Any Style*

With Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage

Two Eggs, Any Style*

With Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage

$5.75

$7.75

$6.75

$8.75

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, English Breakfast Tea,
Earl Grey Tea, and Selection of Herbal Teas

2% Milk, Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Chocolate Milk,
Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Cappuccino

Fresh Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice

Apple, Tomato, V-8 or Cranberry Juice

$14.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$12.50

$10.50

$2.25

$2.25

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$2.00

Petite Filet Mignon*
With Two Eggs-Any Style, Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves

Corned Beef Hash*
With Two Eggs-Any Style, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves

Biscuits and Gravy*
With Two Eggs-Any Style, Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves

Breakfast Burrito*
Eggs, Sausage, Peppers, Onions, and Cheddar. Served with Salsa and Fresh Fruit

Croissant with Egg and Cheese*
Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage and Fresh Fruit

Creamy Shrimp and Grits*
With Tasso Ham, Tomatoes and Scallions, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves

Eggs Benedict*
With Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits

Smoked Salmon
With Bagel and Cream Cheese

Beverages
$10.50

Served with Hash Brown Potatoes or
Grits, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves

Omelet Your Way*
Choice of:



Croissant

Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage* 

Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits 

Southern Biscuits

½ Grapefruit

Fresh Fruit Plate

Fresh Seasonal Berries

Two Danish Pastries
or Muffins
Toast or English Muffin

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Fruit Yogurt

Hot Oatmeal or Cold Cereal
with Milk
with Sliced Banana or Fresh Fruit

with Fresh Seasonal Berries

$3.00 $4.00

$2.75

$3.75

$4.00

$2.50

$4.75

$6.75

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$5.50

$4.50

Waffle with Berries and Whipped Cream*

with Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

Buttermilk Pancakes*

with Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

French Toast*

with Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

$7.75

$9.75

$7.75

$9.75

$7.75

$9.75

$16.50

$12.50

$8.00

Breakfast

*Items are cooked to order and may contain raw ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or

eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Breakfast Sides

Continental & Buffets

Full Breakfast Buffet (Ask your Server for Availability)*
Eggs Cooked to Order, Sausage Patties, Sausage Links, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Hash Brown Potatoes, 
Grits, Waffles, Biscuits, Breakfast Pastries:  Croissants, Muffins, Danish, Bagels, Toast, Cold Cereals
and Granola, Fresh Sliced Fruit, Fresh Berries, Fruit Yogurts, Whole Fruit
Includes Breakfast Beverage and Choice of Juice

Healthy Breakfast Buffet (Ask your Server for Availability)
Fresh Sliced Fruit, Fresh Berries, Fruit Yogurts, Whole Fruit, Cold Cereal and Granola, Breakfast Pastries: 
Croissants, Muffins, Danish, Bagels, Toast, Includes Breakfast Beverage and Choice of Juice

Continental Breakfast
Assorted Breakfast Pastries (3 pieces) Butter and Preserves, Includes Breakfast Beverage and Choice of Juice

From the Griddle
Served with Butter and Maple Syrup




