Breakfast



Served with Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves

## **Omelet Your Way**\*

Choice of:

One Egg, Any Style*	\$5.75
With Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage	\$7.75
Two France Arris Children	<i>* .</i>
Two Eggs, Any Style*	\$6.75

Swiss Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Ham, Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms

\$9.50

## Breakfast Specialties -----

<b>Petite Filet Mignon*</b> With Two Eggs-Any Style, Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves	\$14.50
<b>Corned Beef Hash</b> * With Two Eggs-Any Style, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves	\$9.50
<b>Biscuits and Gravy*</b> With Two Eggs-Any Style, Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves	\$9.00
<b>Breakfast Burrito*</b> Eggs, Sausage, Peppers, Onions, and Cheddar. Served with Salsa and Fresh Fruit	\$9.00
Croissant with Egg and Cheese* Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage and Fresh Fruit	\$9.00
<b>Creamy Shrimp and Grits</b> * With Tasso Ham, Tomatoes and Scallions, Toast or Biscuit, Butter and Preserves	\$12.50
Eggs Benedict* With Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits	\$10.50
Smoked Salmon With Bagel and Cream Cheese	\$10.50



Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey Tea, and Selection of Herbal Teas	\$2.25	Cappuccino	\$3.50
2% Milk, Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Chocolate Milk, Hot Chocolate	\$2.25	Fresh Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice	\$3.00
Espresso	\$3.00	Apple, Tomato, V-8 or Cranberry Juice	\$2.00

\*Items are cooked to order and may contain raw ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Breakfast

## Breakfast Sides ----

Croissant	\$3.00	Two Danish Pastries or Muffins	\$4.00
Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage*	\$3.00	Toast or English Muffin	\$2.75
Hash Brown Potatoes or Grits	\$2.50	Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.75
Southern Biscuits	\$2.50	Fruit Yogurt	\$2.50
1/2 Grapefruit	\$3.50	Hot Oatmeal or Cold Cereal	
Fresh Fruit Plate	\$5.50	with Milk	\$4.00
Fresh Seasonal Berries	\$4.50	with Sliced Banana or Fresh Fruit	\$4.75
	•	with Fresh Seasonal Berries	\$6.75
	_		

## Continental & Buffets -----

<b>Full Breakfast Buffet</b> (Ask your Server for Availability)* Eggs Cooked to Order, Sausage Patties, Sausage Links, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Hash Brown Potatoes, Grits, Waffles, Biscuits, Breakfast Pastries: Croissants, Muffins, Danish, Bagels, Toast, Cold Cereals and Granola, Fresh Sliced Fruit, Fresh Berries, Fruit Yogurts, Whole Fruit Includes Breakfast Beverage and Choice of Juice	\$16.50
<b>Healthy Breakfast Buffet</b> (Ask your Server for Availability) Fresh Sliced Fruit, Fresh Berries, Fruit Yogurts, Whole Fruit, Cold Cereal and Granola, Breakfast Pastries: Croissants, Muffins, Danish, Bagels, Toast, Includes Breakfast Beverage and Choice of Juice	\$12.50
<b>Continental Breakfast</b> Assorted Breakfast Pastries (3 pieces) Butter and Preserves, Includes Breakfast Beverage and Choice of Juice	\$8.00
From the Griddle — E Served with Butter and Maple Syrup	
Waffle with Berries and Whipped Cream*	\$7.75
Waffle with Berries and Whipped Cream* with Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	\$7.75 \$9.75
	• -
with Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	\$9.75
with Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Buttermilk Pancakes*	\$9.75 \$7.75

\*Items are cooked to order and may contain raw ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.